


PARTS

KAUBURDIHF Y NI FERHAMEEEIT I ENBD XY,

Y% Specifications are subject to change without notice.

*Technische Daten kénnen im Zuge ohne Ankindigung verdndert werden.
% Caractéristiques pouvant étre modifiées sans information préalable.

O PARTS x1
0115288

Rad
Roue
50892

RA—IL x2
Wheel

83TR/t—F¥ x1
83T Spur gear

83Z Stimradgetriebe

Pignon intermédiaire 83 dents

50893
RKF« X1 42T x1 avFyF x1
Body Wing Lower deck
Karosserie Spoiler Chassisboden
Carrosserie Alleron Chassis inférieur
1825214 1835093 50889
E—9— x1 AFvhH— x1 TRI7—I)L X1
Motor Sticker Masking seal
Moteur 9495355 Aufkleber
7435044 Cache

9495355

~IL (%) X1 ~IL k(| x1 FPUFFIAT X1
Drive bett (long) Drive belt (short) Antenna pipe
Antriebsriemen Antriebsriemen (kurz)  Antennedraht
Courroie (long) Courroie (court) Gaine d’antenne
50876 50876 6095003
TLY It I— X1 1Y x4 E-ILRAVF— x4
Urethane bumper Tire Tire insert
Urethan-StoB8fanger Reifen Reifeneinlage
Pare-chocs mousse Pneu Inserts de pneu
50881 53433 53435

A©-0

9415698
]]MM x1 3X2im¥y yEYIER
9805729 Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Vis taraudeuse
htatttatrey 3 X120 Y EXTER
LY Tapping
Schneidschraube
MA2 x2 v

3xX10mmy vy EY IR
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Vis taraudeuse

{11

MAS3 x9
50577

MA4 x6
9805730 Vis taraudeuse

OmmT v v —
MAS5 Washer
x4 Beilagscheibe
50602 Rondelle

2mmEY >
MAG6 E-Ring
x4 Circlip

it

MA7 x2 3x23mmRI>v 7k
2500032 Threaded shaft
Gewind

Tige filetée

i
Ol

MAS8 x2 3x48.5m> v 7 k
9805681 Shaft

Achse
Axe
i 1
MA9 x2 3x30mm>+ 7k
9805682 Shaft
Achse
Axe
3mmO Y > (M)
@ MA10  O-ring (black)
X2 O-Ring (schwarz)

9805240  Joint torique (noir)

MA19 x1
9805368

MA20 x1
9805368

1510R7 U
Ball bearing
Ku

lager
Roulement a billes

840RF U YT
Ball bearing

Kugellager
Roulement a billes

MS0TSRPIUVYT
Plastic bearing
Plastik-Lager
Palier en plastique

Smmtf Q—MR—IL
Ball connector
Kugelkopf

Connecteur a rotule

s5mm7 v A —
Adjuster
Einstellstiick
Chape a rotule

\‘/ ARSI
@ Star shaft

Stemn-Achse
Support de satellite
I

MA17 x4

RRILFY (X)

Large bevel gear

Kegelrad gro8

Grand pignon conique
50602

MA18 x6

ARARLF ()

Small bevel gear

Kegelrad klein

Petit pignon conique
50602

B

FYRyIRI31> k(0
Gearbox joint (short)

i se-Gelenk (kurz)
Accouplement de pont (court)

RA—IWF IR

MA22 x2  Wheel axle
50823 Rad-Achse
Axe de roue
LYV Tva
MA23  Urethane bushing
x2 Urethan-Buchse
9805731  Bague polyuréthane

MA24 x2 32T¥vFo77—Y—

50891 32T Gear differential pulley
322 Diff il Antri
Poulie de differentiel 32 dts

MA25 x2 FINIIVT

50891 Diff housing
Differential-Gehduse
Logement de différentiel

MA26 x1 E—9—7L—h

3455490 Motor plate
Motor-Platte
Plaquette-moteur

+FLYF x1
Box wrench
Steckschiissel
Clé atube

50038

PYFIoxzP—IIUR X1
Anti-wear grease

VerschleiB mindemdes Fett
Graisse anti-usure 9949149

26

58266 RCC FERRARI 360 MODENA CHALLENGE




TAMIYA

B (7 ;13 | = O |_mm
MB11 x1 t¥%—>+ 7k
9415699 3455500 Center shaft
Zentralwelle
2mmE') > SmmE QO —R—JL
MA6 E-Ring O@mmm Ball connector Axe central
‘ x4 Circlip Kugelkopf
ALY 50588 MA14 x10 Connecteur a rotule I H H
3x18mm¥ v YT ER 50592
nglsxz Tapping screw { ] MB12 x2 RXTFYZIRZL
Schneidschraube MAS8 x2 3x48.5mm v 7 b Smm7P v Ay — 9805674 Steering post
Vis taraudeuse 9805681 Shaft Adjuster Lagerzapfen der Lenkung
[]“W Achse Einstellstiick Colonnettes de direction
MB2 xo 3%X15m¥ ooz Axe 5'?9515 x4 Chape & rotule
50583 Tapping screw 15T7—y—
Schneidschraube . MB13 Pull
Vis taraudeuse MB8 x2  3x25.3mm v 7 x2 ulley
9805683 Shaft 5087 ;‘gﬂﬁe
wE Achse
O g coron Axe FORY H AT 21> k()
MA3 Schneidschraube MA19 x1 Gearbox joint (long)
on X1 Vis taraudeuse () 2x10m v 7 k 9805368 Getri enk (lang) )
77 MB9 x1 Shaft Accouplement de pont (long) MB14 E R4
3x 8mmALE X 50594 Achse X1 Cap
Screw Axe 50878 I(appeh
Schraube Capuchon
MB3 x2 Vis 3mOY > ¥ (W)
MA10 " 0.ring (black) LRGP SR 4 X))
O 3% 16amk &<+ 7 x2 O-Ring (schwarz) m X1 Geatboxjointhort)
B4 Threaded shaft 9805240 Joint torique (noir) Ee El (kurz) O
MB4 x2 Gewindestange ccouplement de pont (court)
seostsa Tige filetée 1510 P U
N T—Y—Rhy/t—
; x
MBs TIEERY ')\(4:\1 1 Ball bearing » Sl\:lslsal’ss ! Pulley stopper
Grub screw . = N Riemenscheiben-Lagerzapfen
m x1 Madenschraube 53126 Roulement a billes MA21 K54 Tov Tk Blocage de renvoi de poulie
50576 Vis pointeau x2 Drive shaft
SOy +v h 11507 SRFPU VY Arb'ed'en(::'aeinement MA23 ILysTya
v v . - Urethane bushing
M1BG Lock nut l>\(/|2A1 3 Plastic bearing x2 Urethan-Buchse
X Sicherun, utter > . 9805731 Bay réthane
2220001 Ecrou an;g; \ J 0555015 Palier en plastique w gue polyu
e e
3mm7 v v —(K) *rEy RA—IWF IR AL > F (1.5mm) X1 50038
MB7 Washer (large) King pin MA22 x2  Wheelaxie Hex wrench (1.5mm)
X1 Beilagscheibe (groB) Bolzen fiir Arretierstiick Rad-Achse Imbusschlassel (1.5mm)
50823
Rondelle (grande) 5%?21 0 x4 Axe de verouillage Axe de roue Clé Allen (1.5mm)
‘ ®~® 3mOvoFy k 722 115075~7u>y (L i
Locknut @ MA1 Plastic bearing MC13 x4 EXk>OvE
icherungsmutter x4 -Lager Pist
9415700 Ecrou nyistop \ J 0555015 Palier en plastique 50601 K:)l i
Axe de piston
3mm7 v 2 —(X) 850X %)L
MB7 ™ washerparge) MCO  Metal bearing
x ilagscheibe -Lager
‘ AN Rondelle (Z'ranége';o ) x4 Palier en métal MC14 x4
LLLANALNAAANY . AACWRTYVYT
MB1 x1 3"“‘""‘?;;59’3@1 Mca JmTIIe- 730X 9L gl spring 9805676
5 > Washer Metal beari ralfeder
980557, Schneidschraube X3 Bellagscheibe 2"3‘" 0 ctall-Lager Ressort hélicoidal
Vis taraudeuse 50586 Rondelle Palier en métal
MC15 AL —IL
. . TS Fs,3 F—RZX Kk Oil seal
MB2 o SXTSmEETER oy mos e Zria 2t KT X Silung
i W e - 50600 Joint d'étanchéi
Schneidschraube x1 Circlip MC11 x1 gl;btfllschelle Spannrad:
Vis taraudeuse omE Y 2 3455501 Axe de tension ~ MC16 R"BIIV L
~ Mount screw
3x12m5 v Y TR MA6 “"cring S O—R—JL (o x4  Befestigungsschraube
Tapping screw X8 Circlip Ball connector O 9805732  Vis de montage
MA2 x3 efshtr;?aisé::ur::be MA14 x4 Kugelkopf s
9805629 L0001 50592 Connecteur & rotule ;’“" _7‘5/;61‘)
3x10mm® v £ T2 MA7 x2 3X23mEix>2 w2k ] 5mP v R — @.%' Fenggrgtli?t((skmlein)
Tapping screw 2500032 Threaded shaft P Adjuster MC17 x4 Epingle métallique (petite)
)
MA3 x18 Schneidschraube Gewindestange AT Einstellstiick 50197
50577 Vis taraudeuse Tige filetée MA15 x6 Chape a rotule
o 50875
2-6x10n-n$ vEr e (i 3X1&m14_;ﬁ /d:d 7sh:ﬂ MC12 x1 MC18 ZFvTEY(X)
Gl . LTI 2sre=-r: ;
' i : BTE=_A XY x4 Snap pin (large)
: MC1 x1 3phneods:hraube shgo?gsx ! -?mmng:zmge 25T Pinion gear 50197 Federstift (groB)
E 50575 is taraudeuse ige (@) 257 Motorritzel Epingle métallique (grande)
' 3X8mmALE R — 2X10mm v+ 7 b :3’7'70"'"0*6"'2569"‘5
' Screw MB9 x4 Shaft .
MB3 X2 Sg:hraube 50594 Achse ]
Vis Axe (" AmmL>F (25m) x1
Hex wrench (2.5m -
3X8mF ¢y FRH Y 2— Mce 2™OU 7R e B o) ( A *
p screw O-ring (red) Clé Allen (2.5mm) —
MC2 x Zylinderkopfschraube x8 0-Ring (rot) 50038
2 Vis a téte cylindrique 50597 Joint torique (rouge) FUR—A 1 X1
3om1 TR 4X5.6m7 S UL T iy SR 3 (0
MB5 Grub screw MC7 Flanged tube Huile pour amortisseurs g G
Madenschraube x2 Kragenrohr
Vis pointeau Tube a flasque @: TS
am7 SIAvIFy b 4.5X7.4mT7 S IIRA4 T FAAVIKV K X7 MmEmF—7 X1 50171
Flange lock nut MC8 Flanged tube Nylon band 50595 Double-sided tape
Sicherungsmutter x1 Kragenrohr Nylonband Doppelkiebeband
Ecrou nyistop a flasque 3454051 Tube a flasque Collier nylon Adhésif double face
A BERPRARDVPUBHICA>TWVWET, FHELTHES
-~ 3mmO Y >/ (M) 2FyTEY ) TTawn, )
MA10 " 0-ring (black) Snap pin (small) % Extra screws and nuts are included. Use them as spares.
X6 0-Ring (schwarz) Federstift (klein) * Ersatzschrauben und -muttem liegen bei. .
9415701 9805240  Joint torique (noin) MC17 x10 Epingle métallique (petite) K Des vis et des ecrous lementaires inclus. Les utiliser
50197 comme pieces de rechan

58266 RCC FERRARI 360 MODENA CHALLENGE

27




AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take
or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the
parts required can be correctly identified and supplied.
Please note that specifications, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen
Sie bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem
ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziiglich der Angaben, der Lager-
haltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen vor-
behalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de
rechange Tamiya, Amenez cette liste a votre point de
vente Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner.
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix
peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE

1825214 Body

1835093 Wing

50889 TA04 Lower Deck

50865 TAO4 A Parts (Front Gear Case) (A1-A4)
50866 TAO4 B Parts (Rear Gear Case) (B1-B5)
50867 TAO04 C Parts (Front Upright) (C1 & C2)
50868 TAO04 D Parts (Sus. Arm) (D1 & D2, 2 pcs.)
50869 TAO04 E Parts (Rear Upright) (E1 & E2)
50870 TAO04 F Parts (Front Hub Carrier) (F1 & F2)
0115288  J Parts (J1 & J2)

50872 TA04 K Parts (Damper Stay) (K1-K11)
50874 TAO04 M Parts (Bumper) (M1-M8)

50890 TAO04 U Parts (Upper Deck) (U1-U13)

50598 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit 2 V Parts (V1-V11, 2 pcs.)
50599 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit 2 W Parts (W1-W3, 2 pcs.)
50893 TAO04 Spur Gear Set (06 Module, 83T)

50892 *1 Medium-Narrow Mesh Wheels (2 pcs.)

53433 *1 Medium-Narrow Tires Type-A (2 pcs.)

53435 *1 Medium-Narrow Hard inner Foam (2 pcs.)

50881 TAO04 Urethane Bumper

50876 TAO04 Drive Belt Set (Long & Short)
9415698 Metal Parts Bag A

9415699 Metal Parts Bag B

9415700 Metal Parts Bag C

9415701  Metal Parts Bag D

9805729 3x21mm Tapping Screw (MA1 x5)
9805629  3x12mm Tapping Screw (MA2 x4)
50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA3 x10)
9805730 2x13mm Tapping Screw (MA4 x10)

50602 *1 Diff. Bevel Gear Set (MA5 x2, MA16 x1, MA17 x2, MA18 x3)
50588 2mm E-ring (MA6 x15)

2500032 3x23mm Threaded Shaft (MA7 x1)
9805681  3x48.5mm Shaft (MA8 x4)

9805682  3x30mm Shaft (MA9 x2)

9805240  3mm O-ring (Black) (MA10 x7...etc.)
53126 1510 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA11 x2)
9805672 840 Ball Bearing (MA12 x2)
0555015 1150 Plastic Bearing (MA13 x10)
50592 5mm Ball Connector (MA14 x10)
50875 5mm Adjuster (MA15 x8)

9805368 *1 Gear Box Joint (MA19 & MA20, 1 pc. each)
50883 *1 39mm Drive Shaft Set (MA21 x2)
50823 *1 TG10 Wheel Axle (MA22 x2)

9805731  Urethane Bushing (MA23 x4)

50891 *1 TAO04 Gear Diff. Pulley (MA24 & MA25, 1 pc. each)
3455490  Motor Plate (MA26)

9805575 3x18mm Tapping Screw (MB1 x2)

50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MB2 x10)

9805193  3x16mm Threaded Shaft (MB4 x2)

50576 3mm Grub Screw (MB5 x10)

50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MB5 x4)
2220001  3mm Lock Nut (MB6 x1)

9805683  3x25.3mm Shaft (MB8 x2)

50594 2x10mm Shaft (MB9 x10)

50882 TAO04 King Pin Set (MB10 x4)

3455500 Center Shaft (MB11)

9805674  Steering Post (MB12 x2)

50878 TAO04 Center Pulley (MB13 & MB14)

3455496  Pulley Stopper (MB15)

50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC1 x5)
9805557 4mm Flange Lock Nut (MC3 x4)

50586 3mm Washer (MC4 x15)

50597 Damper O-ring (Red) (MC6 x10)

3585060 4x5.6mm Flanged Tube (MC7 x1)
3454051  4.5x7.4mm Flanged Tube (MC8)

3455501  Tension Post (MC11)

50477 24T, 25T AV Pinion Gear Set (MC12...etc.)
50601 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit 2 Piston Rod (MC13 x2)
9805676  Coil Spring (MC14 x4)

50600 CVA Mini Shock Unit 2 Oil Seal (MC15 x6)
9805732 Hex Screw Mount (MC16 x4)

50197 Snap Pin Set (MC17 x5, MC18 x10)

50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape

50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)

87025 Ceramic Grease

7795001  Damper Oil #3900 (2 pcs.)

9949149  Anti-Wear Grease

9415702 Speed Controller Bag
Instructions x1 Resistor x1
Speed Controller x1 Speed Control Rod x1
Switch Lubricant x1 3mm Washer x4
3x10mm Tapping Screw x11

7435044  Motor

6095003 Antenna Pipe (30cm) (White)

9495355  Sticker & Masking Seal

1055979  Instructions

*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

TAMIYA SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
Tamiya offers Spare Parts & Hop-Up Options for improved
performance at the track. Visit your local Tamiya dealer for
assistance. Please note that specifications, availability and
price are subject to change without notice.

TAMIYA ERSATZTEILE & HOP-UP-TEILE

Fir bessere Fahrleistung auf der Piste bietet TAMIYA Er-
satzteile und Hop-Up-Teile an. Besuchen Sie Ihren ortlichen
Fachhandler, er wird Ihnen helfen. Bezuglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderun-
gen vorbehalten.

PIECES DETACHEES ET OPTIONNELLES

Tamiya propose des piéces détachées et piéces optionelles
pour améliorer les performances sur la piste. Rendez vous
chez votre détaillant habituel pour tous renseignements.
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilités et prix
peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

#‘\”71‘ /71)34/ e sE (&)

FE—H—FL—eererecectctecncas
TLIYT YU () ceeneereieeeiniiens 200/
11507 S RP U T (10f8)cvvvvevnrnnnnnenes 270M
840N T U T (2ffl)evvoreesnrrrncssassacaccans 800M
MO > (B THE) - ovveoreocroacsescsescaanas 120M™

3x48.5mMmRA T LAY v T h(4F)--
3x30MMR T LAY 4Tk (2F) -
3x23mm R I ¥ v 7 (1)
3x21my v T EX(5F)----
3x12my vy YT ER(4%) -
2x13my v > T EZ(10%)---

ﬁEB ............ essseccscccsne seeee .2'90()[!3
U — T Resecercccececcocccccsococenen 240H
A P 3§ 1 SRR eeeee2800
AFPUITRRN (M) ceeeerrrrrccecceceee: 320/
3mnl:l‘y7')"‘/ |\(11E) .................. gopa
3x253mMRAF YL A4 T (2] eeveeeeeeees 180F3
3X16MMRI v T R (2&)cceocceees ceseeeees120M
3X18MMT YT E R (2F) e errerercrccccccnee 1509
ﬁﬁc ............... sescscscscscssscsssnnne 1'250,13

RS54 7~ ~®|-5E(SP876)-

YL &I )—(SP.881)- - .

KA —JL x2(SP892)-- -+ .
%1+ x2(0P433)- -+ .
E—ILRA 2 F—x2(OPA43E) - v crevcrees 350F3 - 200F3
+FLUF. RAELYF, 3m1EXRYx4(SP38)-200M 1203
MRMEET —F(SP171)- -+ eeesneceees 300F3-120M
2F v FEYAX10, WX5(SP197)=---+ 200F9- 90M
25TE = A >~ F ¥ —(SP477) -+ we--- +++++400F3-120M3
2.6x10mm% v > & £ 2 x 5(SP.575)

3mnf R X 10(SP.576) ¢ 2z2veee

3x10mm%y v £~ £ X x10(SP.577)-
3x15mm%y v > £ X x10(SP.583)

3mm7 v 2 — % 165(SP.586) <+ +

2mmE ') > & X 15(SP.588) < s e eeee .

Somt? 0 —K—JL x 10(SP.592) =+ +++----300+ 80
2x10mmAX F > LAY+ 7 k x10(SP.594) 1503+ 80
FA AN K X10(SP.595) < v eeceeecees 150/ 80M
3mmOY) > ¥/ (#) X 10(SP.597) + - +-150M- 80M
Z ALY —ILx6(SP.600) -+ +++++200F- 80M
EZX ROy K x2(SP601)ecceceececees 150/3- 80M
RRNVFP—IXI, KX2, "NLZ ¥ T kX1,

SmmJ v t/v_xz(sp_eoz). .............. 30°Ho QOH
RA—ILF ORI % 2(SP.823)+*+++ seenee 450/ -1201
SmmF U XY — X 2(SP.BTE) oo 200F3 - 90

ITEM No. 53406 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (36T, 37T) 53428  TAO04 Hard Rear Upright
50357 '2 22T, 23T AV Pinion Gear Set 53407 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (38T, 39T) 53434  Medium-Narrow Soft Inner Foam (2 pcs.)
50873  TAO04 Spur Gear Set (04 Module) 53411 TAO04 Front One-Way Unit 53436  TAO04 Ball Differential Unit
53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (4 pcs.) 53412 TA04 PRO Reinforced Tires Type-B (w/Wheels) 53437 TA04 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink
53029 1150 Sealed Ball Beaimg (2 pcs.) 53417  Rubber Tire Application Primer 53438 TAO04 Universal Shaft Set (2 pcs.)
53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing (4 pcs.) 53420 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (40T, 417) 53440 On-Road Tuned Hard Spring Set
53047 730 Sealed Ball Bearing (4 pcs.) 53421 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (42T, 43T) 53441  TAO04 Color Stabilizer Set (Front)
53263  Dyna-Run Super Touring Motor 53422 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (44T, 45T) 53442  TAO04 Color Stabilizer Set (Rear)
53272  Dyna-Run Racing Stock Motor 53423 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (46T, 47T) 53450 TA04 Center One-Way Unit
53280 TAO03 Super Low Friction Damper Set 53424 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (48T, 49T) 53451  TAO04 Front One-Way Joint Set
53284 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (10 pcs.) 53425 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (50T, 51T) 53453  Medium-Narrow 6-Spoke Wheels (Offset +2, 2 pcs.)
5334 3x3mm Spring Set Screw (10 pcs.) 53426 TA04 Racing Body Mount *2 Only 23T can be used.
53405 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (34T, 35T) 53427  TAO04 Hard Suspension Arm *3 Use in combination with 50873
’_'__________________‘_ _____________________ ]
KA BRAARICIZZDH—EKHHRETT, 31’»17')_"/‘7(:*) ---------------- eeevee+-350 15T7—é)—x% *v;y7x1(SP.878)-"-500F3- 90
ERIDBFRBHIED . . Frar—mRA I x4(SP.8B2) v seec+++150M- 90M
gg?ﬁzﬁigi z:ﬁa)j]_ gwgﬁkﬁz{ﬁ:ﬂ; "\?“E RATY Y (4E)- RSA T2+ Tk x2(SP.883)ecrereecces 6003+ 90/
4.5XT7.4mT7 S TIVA FTereeerreccocsceccnens 150 2T¥VFI 7! > xA
4x5.6mmT7 5 TICA F(1fB)cecccecceccee «eee+130M (SP.891)ssccccceccces ceeeeeee450-160M
47 S0 IOYIF Y LM(4)ceereeeccoreen 1808 1510XF7 U > x2(OP.126)**=+++* ++++1,200M-120M
E~7 719 IRER R TR ceceectcttttsssesassans «++290M 4 )8—A 1 JL#900 x 2(A0.5001) 2 c=+2-- 400+ 908
—&—.-Qooocto ........ -.--'.oooooooo-.1'32opa 7*/9’.17177IJ1(A0'5007) ........... 250H. QOH
mmaﬂm FPUTFICA T(E3-30cm)cccveccccccccccncs « 2708 TSIy oY R(87025) 00 eeeesess+400M 1601
AFYN—RRI I —)Lreeee sesecessereecee650M ARFPRT 1Y h(SP.8IE)-ceecvecees 3,200/-610M
Mmm‘\rm BiRPE v rrceees eececescscsccsesrsrnsnns -+600M
(EHICDOVT) RED/RINTVWDBRARZ. EEH
140 RIRC AWDL—2 51— C ORI EBEROBMODIHDRCAN P/ — Y HIRFE S BCHRETY, HBRE2ELULIEXOBA, BEBL
75—V NTWET, HE< OMBEER. FFUHNATT EE(1E9) KT TRRTY. BROAMN5000M%
360 E5F FrLVY —Y—ERTERLRB T, 8 B 3WA. XRRY—EREBDET,
WMRRELELULED, SbUEAR. TORFYH 075y F(SP.88Y)tceveeccecccceecccees 8003270 (BEREOCHAE) HE<OBERCHSWELRA
— RS hiHRIT—H—F AJC—Y(SP.865)- - «+++600M3 2008 FBEOBEMICZDh— K ESEICITEM S, }7—»\
ZERRET IV ET, B/X—Y(SP.866)ccccecreccccccccccccnces 700/ -2004 Rk, BRAH. WRESTCEATEWV. TAAERH
WHHRIT—P— R ICEE C/X—"Y(SP.867)eveeressrecsssccsscaccce 300/ - 160/ MCRBEESOEREVWCLE, OEES -00810-
v IBAR. cOH—K DJC—Y X 2(SP.868) s vsvevereccscscases 600 - 2008 9-1118. MAER - (5) IV TEWAH TSI,
DEEBREOTH I HRBE SRR e N oms00m  ZETA—K) SITA—KEHMSNIT @R
ReBEER3. EHIAY S (SPB72) e cerrecererincnesarnnn . AFHRMETT, BLR HUNAIT—Y—E
= K/Xx—*Y (SP.872) 600 -2408 Z2THEMAbELEEIN
(100MLUT 3§ F ) & —Hlc M/X—Y (SP.874) - cevve+ «+eee++500F3- 2003 we cer
tb*: b!&{’*?é \,\.,‘t*db\ a3 UI(—‘\/(SP.BQO)""’“ -600M3-240 (BHVWADLEES) mm 054-283-0003
RICEY TP H— R OoBEIRE V/K—"Y X 2(SP.598) ¢+ ceee+ ++500M3 160/
& RN ET, W/R—Y X 2(SP.59G)++ s s rrrrsnsnsasass 500F3-160M SRR = 03-3899-3765 mm~ e mesx)
83T R/t—* v (SP.893) ceeeeeens 200F3: 90F3 FH(B~&RE) »8:00~20:00 +. H. #H P 8:00 ~ 17:00

For Japanese use only ! ITEM 58266

7 BN ENEN

=E ( ) -
e

8=y Ofifg I PR REE R BBEMNHY ET.

”Hﬁ!lﬂﬁs# 'r422 8610

58266 RCC FERRARI 360 MODENA CHALLENGE

|
I
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
l
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|




